

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 2955-2974/2009

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS AND EXCISE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S PURUSHOTTAM G DASS PLYWD CO.LD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-11-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant is granted four weeks time  
for filing affidavit of valuation and ad valorem court fee.

Issue fresh notice for alternative arrangement in  
respect of respondent nos. 1,2,3,8,9,10,11, 12,13, 14, 16,  
17,18,19 and 20.

List again on 30.1.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar