

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R A N I L L A X M A N P A N S A R E

Civil Appeal No(s). 2955-2974/2009

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS AND EXCISE

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

M/S PURUSHOTTAM G DASS PLYWD CO.LD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-04-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.  
Mr B.K.Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sunil Kr Kaundal, Adv.  
Mr. Shamik Shirishbhai Sanjanwala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellant is granted four weeks time  
as last opportunity for taking appropriate steps in respect of  
respondent nos. 12 and 13(dead).

List again on 17.7.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar