

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 2955-2974/2009

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS AND EXCISE, MANGALORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S PURUSHOTTAM GOKUL DASS PLYWOOD COMPANY LTD. &amp; ORS.Respondent(s)

(listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court )

Date : 06-01-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yashraj Singh Bundela, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shamik Shirishbhai Sanjanwala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 to 11 &amp; 14 to 20 are duly represented.

Ld. Counsel for the appellant to take fresh steps for effecting service on respondent Nos.12 (i) & 13 (i) within two weeks. Dasti is requested, permitted in addition.

List again on 26.3.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar